DUAL SEAL POLYURETHANE SKIRTING
Long Lasting Solution for Spillage and Dust Control
Dual Seal Polyurethane Skirting provides two contact points on the belt for the entire length of the skirtboard to help
prevent material spillage and manage dust emissions for any load zone. Designed to work with each one of Flexco’s
Skirting Systems our goal is to make sure skirting is simple and easy to adjust which leads to long-term savings on
clean-up and enables a worker to safely adjust the sealing solution. Our proprietary polyurethane blend provides a
softer material to prevent damage to the belt but maintains a high tear resistance to ensure a long functional life no
matter the severity of the application.
Features and Benefits
•  Long service life.  Polyurethane skirting offers a more wear-resistant material than typical rubber, often providing as much as 3-4
times the wear life in similar applications. The lower coefficient of friction reduces strain on the system.
•  Compatible with all skirting systems.  Works with Flexco series of skirt clamps that offer simple serviceability: RMC1/PAL-Pak,
Flex-LokTM, and Flex-SealTM.
•  Suitable for most applications.  Single direction or reversing belts, wet or dry conditions, old or new belts, vulcanized or
mechanically-spliced systems.
Uses soft durometer
(65A) polyurethane with
exceptional tear resistance
to ensure a good seal and
long belt life
35° chamfer eliminates the
typical skirting break-in period
Secondary seal provides a
floating contact area behind the
main slab to prevent spillage
Available in both
7.6m and 15.2m rolls
Authorized Distributor:
Dual Seal Polyurethane Skirting
Ordering Information
	 Temperature Rating
-30°C to 82°C
	 Skirting Material
65A Polyurethane
	 Available Lengths
7.6m
	 15.2m
Specifications and Guidelines
	Available Thicknesses
12 mm
19 mm
Available Heights
150 mm
200 mm
Additional Information
RMC1
Check out our other Skirting Systems, like the Flex-Seal™, Flex-Lok™ or RMC1.
Flex-Lok™Flex-Seal™
Dual Seal Polyurethane Skirting with 35° Chamfer
Height Thickness Length
Ordering Number
Item
Codemm mm m
150 12
7.6
SKPU-DUAL-6X1/2X25 91400
150 20 SKPU-DUAL-6X3/4X25 91401
200 12 SKPU-DUAL-8X1/2X25 91402
200 20 SKPU-DUAL-8X3/4X25 91403
150 12
15.2
SKPU-DUAL-6X1/2X50 91404
150 20 SKPU-DUAL-6X3/4X50 91405
200 12 SKPU-DUAL-8X1/2X50 91406
200 20 SKPU-DUAL-8X3/4X50 91407
Please contact Flexco for pricing and availability.
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2020 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 01/22/22. For reorder: X5874